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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 

Last Notified Address Registered for 
Registered Date of 

Name 

Joyce, Robert Francis 
Judd, Maurice Frank 
Judd, Norman David 
Kane, Philip Gerald 

No. Registration 

Kappely, Harold 
Kay, Arthur Greig 
Kay, David Raymond 
Kayes, Gordon Eric 
Kearney, Michael Joseph 

Keast, Peter Arthur 
Keast, Raymond John 

Keen, Noel Kinder 
Keith, Eric John 
Keith, Kenneth Anthony 
Keith, Leslie Harris 
Kellow, Richard Sidney George 
Kelly, Alfred William Desmond 

Kelly Arthur George 
Kelly, Donald Ross 

Kelly, John Daniel 
Kennedy, Leslie Alfred 

Kerr, Eric Wightman 
Kerr, Ernest Leslie 

Kerr, John Stanley 
Kerr, Lathen John 

Kerslake, Alfred Raymond 
Ketteringham, Garth Anthony 
Keyes, Alfred William 
Keymer, William Barry 
Kimber, Clement William 

Kindell, Byron James 
King, Alan 
King, Alan James 
King, Arthur George 
King, Mervyn James 

King, Peter Montgomery 
Kinmond, Garry George 

Kaiapoi .. 
Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Lower Hutt 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Tauranga 

Porirua .. 
Alexandra 

Wellington 
Waitara .. 
Auckland 
Warkworth 
Rotorua .. 
Blenheim 

Auckland 
Papatoetoe 

Greymouth 
Dunedin 

Stanmore Bay 
Ashburton 

Rotorua .. 
New Plymouth 

Fairlie 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Hamilton East 

Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Porirua .. 
Dunedin 

Auckland 
Paremata 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work on own business premises 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 

LR 2 
LR704 

LR1414 
LR362 Work on any Government railway station, railway 

workshop, and railway line 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
oServicing calculating machines and 

appliances 

LR1330 
LR187 

LR1972 
LR732 

like office LR2126 

r Post Office telephone exchange technician LRl 928 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2052 

tended limits) 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil 

Aviation Administration 

LR563 
LR1587 

LR151 
LR1054 
LR1231 
LR950 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR219 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2364 

tended limits) 
Plant maintenance for Greymouth Hospital LR479 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR1444 
ances 

jSupply Authority work LR1053 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR393 

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures LR420 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR1975 

placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 
jSupply Authority work 
bRadio experimenter .. 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) 

. . pPost Office radio technician 
oServicing calculating machines and like office 

appliances 

LR1249 
LR2053 
LR128 

LR1215 
LR394 

LR1682 
LR332 

LR1341 
LR2318 
LR1905 

jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LRl 852 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2308 

ances 
Kirk, Thomas Robinson . . Christchurch Plant maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board 

bRadio experimenter .. 
LR477 

LR1314 
LR2002 
LR1606 

Kirkland, William Albert. . Pahiatua 
Kirkman, Kenneth William Waitoa .. bRadio experimenter . . . . 
Knewstubb-Brown, Bernard Minden Nelson .. oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 
Knight, Brian Robert 

Knight, Graeme William 
Knight, Keith Bartlett 
Knight, Ronald Alan 
Knoffiock, Terence Caleb 
Kofoed, Ernest .. 
Kooloos, Adrianus 
Korff, Eric Alexander 
Krippner, William John .. 
Lafferty, Desmond Aloysius 
Laing, John Ridby 
Laird, Ronald Denis 

Lake, Colin Saville 

Lambert, Norman 
Lambert, Raymond Herbert 

Lambert, Russell Leonard 
Lambie, William Leiper .. 
Lammas, Cresswell Hyde 
Lamont, John Nish 
Lanaway, Robert Graham 
Landery, Raymond Charles 

Lane, Douglas Phillip 

Lane, Neville Lawrence 
Lankshear, Peter Maurice 
La Pere, Robert Jurt 
Lark, Morice James 
Larritt, Royden Desmond 
Larsen. Harold Arthur 
Latter, Richard .. 

Laurie, George .. 
La Vie, Philip Henry George 
Law, Colin 
Law, Kenneth Gordon 
Law, Robert Graham 
Lawrence, Allen Frederick 
Lawrence, Gordon Charles 

Auckland Assembly and repair of Electrolux products up to LR2202 
and including the plug top whilst employed by 

Christchurch 
Waiau 
Hamilton 
Lauthulu Bay, 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Blenheim 

Electrolux Ltd. 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 

Fiji bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
cRadio interference suppression 
dLuminous discharge tubes 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex­

tended limits) 

LR2054 
LR911 

LR1793 
LR343 
LR 1 

LR1667 
LR774 

LR1794 
LR2215 
LR1628 
LR2055 

Auckland oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR457 
ances 

Richmond, Nelson jSupply Authority work LR1073 
Hastings nAssembly and repair of portable domestic LR932 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Richmond, Nelson 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

appliances 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and re-1 

placement of flexible cords; earthing of 
appliances 

LR564 
LR894 

LR1078 
LR2056 
LR1713 
LR1915 

Invercargill 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician J LRl 795 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2227 

tended limits) 
Wellington gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
New Plymouth .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Auckland gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Motueka eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
Frankton Junction iRefrigeration serviceman 
Hamilton . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Auckland .. tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-

Tawa 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Stratford 
Pahiatua 
Lower Hutt 

tended limits) 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . !Secondary of radio sets 
. . gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR2421 
LR547 

LR1180 
LR415 
LR908 

LR1141 
LR2365 

LR277 
LR627 

LR2431 
LR729 
LR 4 

LR1316 
LR1385 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/9/58 
1/4/53 

9/5/58 
1/4/53 
8/8/60 

15/12/53 
14/11/60 

8/6/60 
12/10/60 

1/4/53 
3/9/59 
1/4/53 

23/10/56 
24/6/57 
26/6/56 

1/4/53 
8/11/61 

1i4/53 
17/11/58 

23/10/56 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
12/8/60 

23/8/57 
12/10/60 

1/4/53 
15/5/57 
1/4/53 

24/11/59 
1/4/53 

26/5/58 
13/9/61 
1/6/60 

28/4/60 
22/8/61 

1/4/53 
21/4/58 
26/9/60 
17/9/59 

20/4/61 

12/10/60 
2/2/56 

26/4/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

2/11/59 
5/1/55 

26/4/60 
1/5/61 

24/9/59 
12/10/60 

1/4/53 

9/11/56 
7/5/56 

1/4/53 
9/11/55 
9/11/56 

12/10/60 
22/3/60 
1/6/60 

26/4/60 
1/5/61 

19/2/62 
1/4/53 

20/3/57 
1/4/53 

16/1/56 
4/2/57 

8/11/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
7/3/62 

8/10/53 
1/4/53 

22/4/58 
25/8/58 


