THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

		REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATIONcontinuea		Registered	Date of
Name		Last Notified Address Registered for		No.	Registration
Joyce, Robert Francis Judd, Maurice Frank	••	Kaiapoi aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Work on own business premises	••	LR 2 LR704	1/4/53 1/4/53
Judd, Norman David		Palmerston North <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman		LR1414	19/9/58
Kane, Philip Gerald	••	Lower Hutt Work on any Government railway station, rai workshop, and railway line	lway	LR362	1/4/53
Kappely, Harold	•••	Hamilton jSupply Authority work	••	LR1330	9/5/58
Kay, Arthur Greig Kay, David Raymond		Auckland aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Christchurch gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation		LR187 LR1972	1/4/53 8/8/60
Kayes, Gordon Eric		Auckland gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	••	LR732	15/12/53
Kearney, Michael Joseph	••	Tauranga oServicing calculating machines and like or appliances	ffice	LR2126	14/11/60
Keast, Peter Arthur		Porirua rPost Office telephone exchange technician		LR1928	8/6/60
Keast, Raymond John	••	Alexandra tPost Office telephone exchange technician	(ex-	LR2052	12/10/60
Keen, Noel Kinder	••	tended limits) Wellington gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	••	LR563	1/4/53
Keith, Eric John Keith, Kenneth Anthony	••	Waitara iRefrigeration serviceman	••	LR1587 LR151	3/9/59 1/4/53
Keith, Leslie Harris	••	Auckland aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Warkworth jSupply Authority work	•••	LR1054	23/10/56
Kellow, Richard Sidney George Kelly, Alfred William Desmond	••	Warkworth jSupply Authority work Rotorua jSupply Authority work Blenheim kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to the servicemen's limits restricted to the servicemen's limits restricted to the servicement of the servi		LR1231 LR950	24/6/57 26/6/56
Keny, Anted William Desmond	••	Aviation Administration		LK950	20/0/30
Kelly Arthur George		Auckland aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	 (av	LR219 LR2364	1/4/53
Kelly, Donald Ross	••	Papatoetoe tPost Office telephone exchange technician tended limits)	(ex-	LK2304	8/11/61
Kelly, John Daniel	••	Greymouth Plant maintenance for Greymouth Hospital		LR479	1/4/53
Kennedy, Leslie Alfred	••	Dunedin <i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic again ances	рри-	LR1444	17/11/58
Kerr, Eric Wightman	••	Stanmore Bay jSupply Authority work		LR1053	23/10/56
Kerr, Ernest Leslie	••	Ashburton Replacement fuse links; connection and repl ment flexible cords; earthing appliances	ace-	LR393	1/4/53
Kerr, John Stanley		Rotorua eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	•••	LR420	1/4/53
Kerr, Lathen John	••	New Plymouth Replacement of fuse links; connection and placement of flexible cords; earthing of approximately and the second	opli-	LR1975	12/8/60
YF 1 1 410 1 D 1		ances	· P	T D 1040	0 0 /0 / 7 7
Kerslake, Alfred Raymond Ketteringham, Garth Anthony		Fairlie jSupply Authority work Auckland rPost Office telephone exchange technician	•••	LR1249 LR2053	23/8/57 12/10/60
Keyes, Alfred William	••	Wellington aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	••	LR128	1/4/53
Keymer, William Barry Kimber, Clement William	•••	Auckland iRefrigeration serviceman Hamilton East Replacement fuse links; connection and repl	lace-	LR1215 LR394	15/5/57 1/4/53
		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances			
Kindell, Byron James King, Alan	••	WellingtonjSupply Authority workLower HuttbRadio experimenter	••	LR1682 LR332	24/11/59 1/4/53
King, Alan James	••	Wellington <i>l</i> Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits)		LR1341	26/5/58
King, Arthur George King, Mervyn James		Porirua pPost Office radio technician Dunedin oServicing calculating machines and like o	ffice	LR2318 LR1905	13/9/61 1/6/60
		appliances			• . •
King, Peter Montgomery Kinmond, Garry George		Auckland jSupply Authority work Paremata oServicing calculating machines and like office application of the servicing calculating machines and like office application.	opli-	LR1852 LR2308	28/4/60 22/8/61
		ances			
		Christchurch Plant maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board Pahiatua bRadio experimenter	••	LR477 LR1314	1/4/53 21/4/58
	••	Waitoa bRadio experimenter		LR2002	26/9/60
Knewstubb-Brown, Bernard Mind	len	Nelson oServicing calculating machines and like office ap ances	opn-	LR1606	17/9/59
Knight, Brian Robert	••	Auckland Assembly and repair of Electrolux products u		LR2202	20/4/61
		and including the plug top whilst employed Electrolux Ltd.	1 09		
Knight, Graeme William	••	Christchurch rPost Office telephone exchange technician	••	LR2054	12/10/60
Knight, Keith Bartlett Knight, Ronald Alan	••	Waiau aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Hamilton rPost Office telephone exchange technician	••	LR911 LR1793	2/2/56 26/4/60
Knofflock, Terence Caleb	••	Lauthulu Bay, Fiji bRadio experimenter	••	LR343	1/4/53
	••	Wellington aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Christchurch iRefrigeration serviceman	•••	LR 1 LR1667	1/4/53 2/11/59
Korff, Eric Alexander	••	Auckland <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	••	LR774	5/1/55
Krippner, William John Lafferty, Desmond Aloysius		Hamilton rPost Office telephone exchange technician Rotorua cRadio interference suppression	••	LR1794 LR2215	26/4/60 1/5/61
Laing, John Ridby		Auckland dLuminous discharge tubes		LR1628	24/9/59
Laird, Ronald Denis	••	Blenheim tPost Office telephone exchange technician tended limits)	(ex-	LR2055	12/10/60
Lake, Colin Saville	••	Auckland oServicing calculating machines and like office ap	opli-	LR457	1/4/53
Lambert, Norman		ances Richmond, Nelson jSupply Authority work		LR1073	9/11/56
Lambert, Raymond Herbert		Hastings nAssembly and repair of portable dome	estic	LR932	7/5/56
Lambert, Russell Leonard		appliances Wellington gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	••	LR564	1/4/53
Lambie, William Leiper		Christchurch gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation Richmond, Nelson jSupply Authority work	••	LR894 LR1078	9/11/55 9/11/56
		Auckland rPost Office telephone exchange technician		LR2056	12/10/60
		Auckland iRefrigeration serviceman Christchurch Replacement of fuse links; connection and		LR1713 LR1915	22/3/60 1/6/60
Landery, Raymond Charles	••	placement of flexible cords; earthing		LR1915	1/0/00
		appliances rPost Office telephone exchange technician	ſ	LR1795	26/4/60
Lane, Douglas Phillip	••	Invercargill tPost Office telephone exchange technician		LR2227	1/5/61
Lane, Neville Lawrence		tended limits) Wellington gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation		LR2421	19/2/62
Lankshear, Peter Maurice	••	New Plymouth gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	••	LR547	1/4/53
		Auckland gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation Motueka eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	••	LR1180 LR415	20/3/57 1/4/53
Larritt, Royden Desmond	••	Frankton Junction <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	••	LR908	16/1/56
T (T 1 1		Hamilton aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Auckland tPost Office telephone exchange technician		LR1141 LR2365	4/2/57 8/11/61
		tended limits)	•		
		Tawa aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Auckland fSecondary of radio sets	•••	LR277 LR627	1/4/53 1/4/53
Law, Colin	••	Wellington gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation		LR2431	7/3/62
		Auckland gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	••	LR729	8/10/53
Law, Robert Graham Lawrence, Allen Frederick		Stratford aElectrical wiring for radio sets only Pahiatua bRadio experimenter	••	LR 4 LR1316	1/4/53 22/4/58
		Lower Hutt <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman		LR1385	25/8/58